Cat. No Description Articles
187
ShShakers, Vortex Mixer, DAIHAN-brand��
DAIHAN-brand�� Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set, “VM-10”, Up to 3,300rpm, with Certi. & Traceability
with Φ76mm(3 inch) Platform Head & Pop-off Cup Head, Variable Speed Control, Continuous or Touch-on Mixing
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Ideal for Mixing Solutions in Test Tubes or Small Flasks with Circular,

� Various Shapes, Sizes and Materials of the Head allows for mixing of almost all Common
Tubes or Containers
Ordering Information
※ Included Acc. :  “PM110”Φ76mm(3inch) Platform Head
and “PM210” Pop-off Cup Head, Remove Applicator
DH.WVM00010 Vortex Mixer Set, 230V, 60 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
DH.WVM00015 Vortex Mixer Set, 230V, 50 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
DH.WVM00020 Vortex Mixer Set, 120V, 60 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
DH.WVM00025 Vortex Mixer Set, 120V, 50 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
Spare Heads
DH.WVM00110 (1) Platform Head, “PM110”, Φ76mm(3inch)
DH.WVM00210 (2) Pop-off Cup Head, “PM210”
Optional Heads
DH.WVM00310 (3) Microtube Platform Head(0.5~2.0ml), “PM310”
Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set “VM-10”
with ΦΦ76mm(3″″) Platform(PM110)
ΦΦ76㎜㎜(3 inch)
Platform Head